AQI
0-50
51-100
101-200
201-300
301-400

401-300

Remark
Good
Satisfactory
Moderate
Poor
Very Poor

Severe

Color Code

Possible Health Impacts

Minimal impact

Minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

Breathing discomfort to the people with lungs, asthma and heart diseases
Breathing discomfort to most people on prolonged exposure

Respiratory illness on prolonged exposure

Affects healthy people and seriously impacts those with existing diseases




State

City

Station

West Bengal

Kolkata

Jadavpur, Kolkata - WBPCB

07/05/2020

10:00

Jadavpur, Kolkata - WBPCB
Prominent Pollutant is

On| Thursday, 07 May 2020 10:00 AM |

Pollutant

PM2.5
PM10
NO2
NH3
S02

(6(0)

N7NNE

AQI
0-50
51-100
101-200
201-300
301-400

401-500

©
Good
34
Timeline Avg Min Max

T L 1 T T e e e s L
BN D 3¢ 10 52
TS M NNTTT LI I'TTTTT] eeem—i

N

1 2

10 6 17

‘S e S S e S e Y Y O O e O O B e e e 2 8 %

Remark
Good
Satisfactory
Moderate
Poor
Very Poor

Severe

Color Code

27 11 Q2

Possible Healﬁmpﬁﬁgl Stations with Data of above selected Date & Time
Minimal impact

Minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people

Breathing discomfort to the people with lungs, asthma and heart diseases

Breathing discomfort to most people on prolonged exposure

Respiratory illness on prolonged exposure

Affects healthy people and seriously impacts those with existing diseases



State  West Bengal v

City Kolkata v
Station Jadavpur, Kolkata - WBPCB v
05/05/2020 H
12:00 o
Good
w37

Jadavpur, Kolkata - WBPCB
Prominent Pollutant is

On| Tuesday, 05 May 2020 12:00 PM |

Pollutant Timeline Avg Min Max

2SI el s e ¢ 7 38

PM10 o B T e e T T T T ™M

NO2 11 9 15

NE I el el ' 2
S02 Hl ssaaEssssssEssassBamll 7 5 2
€0 - o saEssEElsesEeEEss--
N7NNE — . - e — — 27 17 EQ
AQI Remark Color Code  Possible Healsh Lisp2éRQ! Stations with Data of above selected Date & Time
0-50 Good Minimal impact
51-100 Satisfactory Minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people
101-200 Moderate Breathing discomfort to the people with lungs, asthma and heart diseases
201-300 Poor Breathing discomfort to most people on prolonged exposure
301-400 Very Poor Respiratory illness on prolonged exposure

401-500 Severe Affects healthy people and seriously impacts those with existing diseases



State  West Bengal A

City Kolkata v
Station Jadavpur, Kolkata - WBPCB v
14/03/2020 858
12:00 O)
Moderate
111

Jadavpur, Kolkata - WBPCB
Prominent Pollutant is

On| Saturday, 14 Mar 2020 12:00 PM |

Pollutant

PM2.5
PM10
NO2
NH3
S02

Co

N7NNE
AQI
0-50

51-100

Timeline Avg Min Max
94 71 129
111 86 147
36 20 88
— — B | | I s S s s — — — — E— — —
TrTTTTam -, mEs 5 4 6
----------..---------——— 127 22
10 A a2
Color & List of AQI Stations with Data of above selected Date & Time
Remark  Code Possible Health Impacts
Good Minimal impact

Satisfactory Minor breathing discomfort to sensitive people



AQI

101-
200

201-
300

301-
400

401-
500

Remark

Moderate

Poor

Very Poor

Severe

Color
Code

Possible Health Impacts

Breathing discomfort to the people with lungs, asthma and heart
diseases

Breathing discomfort to most people on prolonged exposure

Respiratory illness on prolonged exposure

Affects healthy people and seriously impacts those with existing
diseases



